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EnMa M Series pulverizer is designed with milling diameter of 300, 500, 800mm, which is used for PVC, PE 
pipes, profiles, sheets and other materials to be further processed after granulating. The material output size 
ranges 20-100 mesh. The machine feeds the crushed materials into the high-speed rotating grinding disc in an 
orderly manner through a vibrating feeder. 

The powder after milling is collected by a blower and cyclone separator system through centrifugal force. 
Depending on the application, the machine can be equipped with an integral milling disc or a split milling disc, 
and a vibrating screen and dust collecting system can be installed.

EnMa M Series
Ultra-fine Pulverizer



Model EnMa M800

Milling disc diameter in mm 800

Motor power in kw 75/90

Weight in kg 3000

Output(upon material) in kg/h 200-800

Overall dimension in mm 2200X1250X2600

EnMa M500

500

45/55

1600

100-500

1700X1050X2200

EnMa M300

300

22

900

50-250

1500X750X1900

EnMa M Series 
General technical features

Complete system Ultra-fine milling disc Control system

Safety



www.enma.fr
info@enma.fr

Mission:
Convert waste into sustainable energy 

or valuable materials

ENMA reserves the right of final instruction and modification for all the content. 
All the products pictures, appearance, technical parameters and function description shall refer 
to the physical objects. If there is any configuration and parameter adjustment due to technical 

updates, you will not be notified additionally.


