

Excellence in Engineering

EnMa





EnMa M Series

Ultra-fine Pulverizer



EnMa M Series pulverizer is designed with milling diameter of 300, 500, 800mm, which is used for PVC, PE pipes, profiles, sheets and other materials to be further processed after granulating. The material output size ranges 20-100 mesh. The machine feeds the crushed materials into the high-speed rotating grinding disc in an orderly manner through a vibrating feeder.

The powder after milling is collected by a blower and cyclone separator system through centrifugal force. Depending on the application, the machine can be equipped with an integral milling disc or a split milling disc, and a vibrating screen and dust collecting system can be installed.







Ultra-fine milling disc



Control system



Safety

EnMa M Series

General technical features

Model	EnMa M300	EnMa M500	EnMa M800
Milling disc diameter in mm	300	500	800
Motor power in kw	22	45/55	75/90
Weight in kg	900	1600	3000
Output(upon material) in kg/h	50-250	100-500	200-800
Overall dimension in mm	1500X750X1900	1700X1050X2200	2200X1250X2600

Mission: Convert waste into sustainable energy or valuable materials

www.enma.fr info@enma.fr